
                    2023-2024

               VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Tue 11/21/23 Scrimmage with Coolidge Home 4pm

Thu 11/30 -12/2/23 Battle of Ironwood Tournament Away
11/30/23 Kingman Away 545pm 330pm updated
12/1/23 ALA-Ironwood Away 915am 745am updated
12/1/23 ALA-Anthem South Away 6pm

Wed 12/6/23 Paradise Honors Home 6pm
Thu 12/7/23 Combs Away 4pm 145pm updated
Fri 12/8/23 Ben Franklin Winter Classic Away 9am 700am

Tue 12/12/23 CGU Away 6pm 445pm
Tue 1/2/24 ALA-Gilbert-North Away 6pm 400pm updated

Fri 1/5/24 Marcos de Niza Away 6pm 345pm
Mon 1/8/24 ALA-QC Home 6pm
Tue 1/16/24 Estrella Foothills Home 6pm
Thu 1/18/24 Cortez Home 6pm
Mon 1/29/24 Tempe Away 4pm 145pm updated
Wed 1/31/24 **Dysart Senior Night ** Home 6pm
Fri 2/2/24 Apache Junction Away 6pm 330pm updated

Tue 2/5/24 Coronado makeup game Home 4pm
1/24/2024

                                       SPARTAN GIRLS SOCCER


